StoreFlow: a new
concept in high-
contrast aisle lighting
StoreFlow
Philips StoreFlow is designed to provide the optimal light effect for shelf lighting or
aisle lighting, so retailers can create an appealing ambience in store. The organic,
natural design of the luminaire blends easily into the store environment, while the
indirect PerfectAccent optics avoid glare and support a highly energy-efficient

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Number of gear units
910505102415 ST762T 49S/PW930 DIA BK 2 units
910505102523 ST762T 27S/830 DIA BK 2 units
910505102526 ST762T 27S/PW935 WIA BK 2 units
910505102529 ST762T 39S/840 PSU BK 2 units
910505102530 ST762T 39S/PW930 DIA BK 2 units
910505102537 ST762T 49S/PW935 DIA BK 2 units
910505102538 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA BK 2 units
910505102524 ST762T 27S/840 PSU WH 2 units
910505102525 ST762T 27S/PW930 DIA WH 2 units
910505102528 ST762T 39S/830 DIA WH 2 units
910505102532 ST762T 39S/PW940 DIA WH 2 units
910505102534 ST762T 49S/840 DIA WH 2 units
910505102539 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA WH 2 units
910505102518 ST761T 39S/PW930 WIA SI 1 unit
910505102414 ST761T 49S/PW930 DIA BK 1 unit
910505102520 ST761T 49S/PW935 DIA BK 1 unit
910505102521 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA BK 1 unit
910505102527 ST762T 27S/PW940 DIA SI 2 units
910505102531 ST762T 39S/PW935 WIA SI 2 units
910505102535 ST762T 49S/PW930 PSU SI 2 units
910505102508 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA WH 1 unit
910505102517 ST761T 27S/830 PSU WH 1 unit

3000 K >80 142 lm/W 2,700 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102415 ST762T 49S/PW930 DIA BK Double asymmetric optic
910505102523 ST762T 27S/830 DIA BK Double asymmetric optic
910505102526 ST762T 27S/PW935 WIA BK Double asymmetric optic
910505102529 ST762T 39S/840 PSU BK Double asymmetric optic
910505102530 ST762T 39S/PW930 DIA BK Double asymmetric optic
910505102537 ST762T 49S/PW935 DIA BK Double asymmetric optic
910505102538 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA BK Double asymmetric optic
910505102524 ST762T 27S/840 PSU WH Double asymmetric optic
910505102525 ST762T 27S/PW930 DIA WH Double asymmetric optic
910505102528 ST762T 39S/830 DIA WH Double asymmetric optic
910505102532 ST762T 39S/PW940 DIA WH Double asymmetric optic
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102534 ST762T 49S/840 DIA WH Double asymmetric optic
910505102539 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA WH Double asymmetric optic
910505102518 ST761T 39S/PW930 WIA SI Assymetric Beam angle
910505102414 ST761T 49S/PW930 DIA BK Assymetric Beam angle
910505102520 ST761T 49S/PW935 DIA BK Assymetric Beam angle
910505102521 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA BK Assymetric Beam angle
910505102527 ST762T 27S/PW940 DIA SI Double asymmetric optic
910505102531 ST762T 39S/PW935 WIA SI Double asymmetric optic
910505102535 ST762T 49S/PW930 PSU SI Double asymmetric optic
910505102508 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA WH Assymetric Beam angle
910505102517 ST761T 27S/830 PSU WH Assymetric Beam angle
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102415 ST762T 49S/PW930 DIA BK 77 W
910505102523 ST762T 27S/830 DIA BK 37 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102526 ST762T 27S/PW935 WIA BK 45.5 W
910505102529 ST762T 39S/840 PSU BK 61 W
StoreFlow
6Product family leaflet, 2026, April 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102530 ST762T 39S/PW930 DIA BK 64 W
910505102537 ST762T 49S/PW935 DIA BK 77 W
910505102538 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA BK 77 W
910505102524 ST762T 27S/840 PSU WH 38 W
910505102525 ST762T 27S/PW930 DIA WH 45.5 W
910505102528 ST762T 39S/830 DIA WH 61 W
910505102532 ST762T 39S/PW940 DIA WH 65 W
910505102534 ST762T 49S/840 DIA WH 76 W
910505102539 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA WH 77 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102518 ST761T 39S/PW930 WIA SI 32.5 W
910505102414 ST761T 49S/PW930 DIA BK 38.5 W
910505102520 ST761T 49S/PW935 DIA BK 38.5 W
910505102521 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA BK 38.5 W
910505102527 ST762T 27S/PW940 DIA SI 45.5 W
910505102531 ST762T 39S/PW935 WIA SI 65 W
910505102535 ST762T 49S/PW930 PSU SI 79 W
910505102508 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA WH 38.5 W
910505102517 ST761T 27S/830 PSU WH 19 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505102415 ST762T 49S/PW930 DIA BK Yes
910505102523 ST762T 27S/830 DIA BK Yes
910505102526 ST762T 27S/PW935 WIA BK Yes
910505102529 ST762T 39S/840 PSU BK No
910505102530 ST762T 39S/PW930 DIA BK Yes
910505102537 ST762T 49S/PW935 DIA BK Yes
910505102538 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA BK Yes
910505102524 ST762T 27S/840 PSU WH No
910505102525 ST762T 27S/PW930 DIA WH Yes
910505102528 ST762T 39S/830 DIA WH Yes
910505102532 ST762T 39S/PW940 DIA WH Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505102534 ST762T 49S/840 DIA WH Yes
910505102539 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA WH Yes
910505102518 ST761T 39S/PW930 WIA SI Yes
910505102414 ST761T 49S/PW930 DIA BK Yes
910505102520 ST761T 49S/PW935 DIA BK Yes
910505102521 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA BK Yes
910505102527 ST762T 27S/PW940 DIA SI Yes
910505102531 ST762T 39S/PW935 WIA SI Yes
910505102535 ST762T 49S/PW930 PSU SI No
910505102508 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA WH Yes
910505102517 ST761T 27S/830 PSU WH No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102415 ST762T 49S/PW930 DIA BK Black
910505102523 ST762T 27S/830 DIA BK Black
910505102526 ST762T 27S/PW935 WIA BK Black
910505102529 ST762T 39S/840 PSU BK Black
910505102530 ST762T 39S/PW930 DIA BK Black
910505102537 ST762T 49S/PW935 DIA BK Black
910505102538 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA BK Black
910505102524 ST762T 27S/840 PSU WH White
910505102525 ST762T 27S/PW930 DIA WH White
910505102528 ST762T 39S/830 DIA WH White
910505102532 ST762T 39S/PW940 DIA WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102534 ST762T 49S/840 DIA WH White
910505102539 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA WH White
910505102518 ST761T 39S/PW930 WIA SI Silver
910505102414 ST761T 49S/PW930 DIA BK Black
910505102520 ST761T 49S/PW935 DIA BK Black
910505102521 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA BK Black
910505102527 ST762T 27S/PW940 DIA SI Silver
910505102531 ST762T 39S/PW935 WIA SI Silver
910505102535 ST762T 49S/PW930 PSU SI Silver
910505102508 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA WH White
910505102517 ST761T 27S/830 PSU WH White
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102415 ST762T 49S/PW930 DIA BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505102523 ST762T 27S/830 DIA BK (0.434,0.403)<3
910505102526 ST762T 27S/PW935 WIA BK (0.398,0.376)<2
910505102529 ST762T 39S/840 PSU BK (0.382,0.380)<3
910505102530 ST762T 39S/PW930 DIA BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505102537 ST762T 49S/PW935 DIA BK (0.398,0.376)<2
910505102538 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA BK (0.374,0.364)<2
910505102524 ST762T 27S/840 PSU WH (0.382,0.380)<3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102525 ST762T 27S/PW930 DIA WH (0.422,0.386)<2
910505102528 ST762T 39S/830 DIA WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505102532 ST762T 39S/PW940 DIA WH (0.374,0.364)<2
910505102534 ST762T 49S/840 DIA WH (0.382,0.380)<3
910505102539 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA WH (0.374,0.364)<2
910505102518 ST761T 39S/PW930 WIA SI (0.422,0.386)<2
910505102414 ST761T 49S/PW930 DIA BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505102520 ST761T 49S/PW935 DIA BK (0.398,0.376)<2
StoreFlow
7Product family leaflet, 2026, April 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102521 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA BK (0.374,0.364)<2
910505102527 ST762T 27S/PW940 DIA SI (0.374,0.364)<2
910505102531 ST762T 39S/PW935 WIA SI (0.398,0.376)<2
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102535 ST762T 49S/PW930 PSU SI (0.422,0.386)<2
910505102508 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA WH (0.374,0.364)<2
910505102517 ST761T 27S/830 PSU WH (0.434,0.403)<3
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505102415 ST762T 49S/PW930 DIA BK ST762T
910505102523 ST762T 27S/830 DIA BK ST762T
910505102526 ST762T 27S/PW935 WIA BK ST762T
910505102529 ST762T 39S/840 PSU BK ST762T
910505102530 ST762T 39S/PW930 DIA BK ST762T
910505102537 ST762T 49S/PW935 DIA BK ST762T
910505102538 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA BK ST762T
910505102524 ST762T 27S/840 PSU WH ST762T
910505102525 ST762T 27S/PW930 DIA WH ST762T
910505102528 ST762T 39S/830 DIA WH ST762T
910505102532 ST762T 39S/PW940 DIA WH ST762T
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505102534 ST762T 49S/840 DIA WH ST762T
910505102539 ST762T 49S/PW940 DIA WH ST762T
910505102518 ST761T 39S/PW930 WIA SI ST761T
910505102414 ST761T 49S/PW930 DIA BK ST761T
910505102520 ST761T 49S/PW935 DIA BK ST761T
910505102521 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA BK ST761T
910505102527 ST762T 27S/PW940 DIA SI ST762T
910505102531 ST762T 39S/PW935 WIA SI ST762T
910505102535 ST762T 49S/PW930 PSU SI ST762T
910505102508 ST761T 49S/PW940 DIA WH ST761T
910505102517 ST761T 27S/830 PSU WH ST761T